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Women / XS / Sr A1
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooke McCarty303
Pearland Elite

9.700 9.850 9.5509.700 38.800
2T 1T 3 2T 1 

1 

Marie Fontana629
Thornton's Gymnastic

9.500 9.800 9.5509.800 38.650
6 3 1 2T 2T

2T

Caity Jordan873
H-Town Elite

9.700 9.700 9.5009.750 38.650
2T 6 2 4 2T

2T

Marcalyn Randle310
Pearland Elite

9.800 9.750 9.6009.300 38.450
1 4T 6 1 4 

4 

Mackenzie Bennett482
Basels All Star

9.650 9.850 9.4009.450 38.350
4 1T 4T 6T 5 

5 

Madison Reece152
World Champions Cntr

9.400 9.450 9.4509.450 37.750
7T 7 4T 5 6 

6 

Karlee Lowery819
Moseley Gymnastics

9.550 9.400 9.3009.000 37.250
5 8 7 8 7 

7 

Danika Amador103
AOG

9.400 9.300 9.4008.950 37.050
7T 9 8 6T 8 

8 

Kiersten Hilliard469
RCG

9.200 8.900 9.1008.900 36.100
9 12 9 9 9 

9 

Erin Oxley803
United Gymnastics

8.900 9.250 9.0008.550 35.700
12 10 10 10 10 

10 

Faith Palay877
H-Town Elite

9.050 9.750 8.4008.300 35.500
11 4T 11 12 11 

11 

Anna Amador102
AOG

9.150 9.000 8.8008.000 34.950
10 11 12 11 12 

12 
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